
Delaware Valley (8-5-2, 0-3-0) -vs- Stevens (6-3-3, 3-0-0)
10/19/2024 at Hoboken (DeBaun Athletic Complex)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 10/19/2024
Attendance: 329
Stadium: DeBaun Athletic Complex
Officials: Referee, Andrew Eitel   Asst. Referee, Szczepan
Dziewa   Asst. Referee, Diego Medina   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Delaware Valley 0 0 0
Stevens 1 3 4

Delaware Valley 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Lane, Aiden 0 0 0 0 67
DEF 3 George II, Ernort 0 0 0 0 86
DEF 5 Grunwald, Andrew 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 6 Watson, Rourke 0 0 0 0 81
MID 10 Henson, Danny 0 0 0 0 45
DEF 12 Kurtz, Everett 0 0 0 0 39
DEF 15 Debah, Amos 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 16 Difillipo, Josh 0 0 0 0 90
MID 17 Paulson, William 0 0 0 0 23
DEF 21 Middel, Pepijn 0 0 0 0 78
MID 23 Hevener, Roy 0 0 0 0 76

Substitutes
GK 0 Becker, Nick 0 0 0 0 23
MID 4 Thelistin, Kervening 0 0 0 0 22
DEF 7 Maxwell, Michael 0 0 0 0 5
MID 8 Congdon, Nathan 0 0 0 0 19
FWD 9 Mugisha, Prince 0 0 0 0 57
FWD 14 Luciani, Jacob 0 0 0 0 25
DEF 18 Rawlings, Breaden 0 0 0 0 32
MID 19 Geiger, Kam 0 0 0 0 12
FWD 20 Schaming, Kevin 0 0 0 0 3
DEF 22 Hedderich, Branden 0 0 0 0 7
FWD 24 Bangura, Sheku 0 0 0 0 3
FWD 25 Cochran, Dylan 0 0 0 0 5
DEF 27 Welch, Micheal 0 0 0 0 4
FWD 30 Noel, Leevens 0 0 0 0 6

Totals 0 0 0 0 988

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Becker, Nick 23:11 0 0
1 Lane, Aiden 66:49 4 5

Totals 4 5

Stevens 4

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Castaneda-Chang, Guillermo 0 0 0 0 81
FWD 3 Vespucci, Emerico 2 1 1 1 55
DEF 4 Thompson, Terry 1 0 0 0 73
MID 6 Babovic, Brian 2 1 0 0 72
MID 7 Goldberg, Ben 2 1 0 0 49
FWD 11 Campbell, Luca 5 4 2 1 61
MID 12 O'Byrne, Ryan 0 0 0 0 53
MID 18 Rokhsar, Max 1 1 1 0 57
DEF 20 Hagen, Ethan 2 1 0 0 67
DEF 23 Fields, Martin 3 0 0 0 49
DEF 35 Maund, Dylan 1 0 0 0 67

Substitutes
DEF 2 Pinho, Joseph 0 0 0 0 13
MID 8 Kekesi, Emerson 0 0 0 1 21
FWD 9 Murillo, Matthew 1 0 0 0 15
MID 10 Martini, Tomas 0 0 0 0 22
MID 13 Alvarado, Alejandro 0 0 0 0 14
FWD 15 Errico, Michael 1 0 0 0 7
DEF 16 Rothwell, Kyle 0 0 0 0 39
FWD 21 Kovalchuk, John 1 0 0 0 7
FWD 22 Bucchere, Joey 0 0 0 0 9
DEF 24 Carey, Luke 0 0 0 0 18
FWD 25 Martinez, Omar 0 0 0 0 30
FWD 26 Lochbihler, Kevin 0 0 0 0 14
FWD 28 Lapczynski, Nick 0 0 0 0 17
DEF 29 Falcone, Dylan 0 0 0 0 23
DEF 30 Ramani, Dion 0 0 0 0 17
DEF 31 DeOliveira, Christian 0 0 0 0 13
MID 32 Stolarski, Chayse 0 0 0 0 18
GK 34 Torres, Raymond 0 0 0 0 9

Totals 22 9 4 3 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Castaneda-Chang, Guillermo 80:55 0 0
34 Torres, Raymond 09:05 0 0

Totals 0 0

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Delaware Valley 0 0 0
Stevens 13 9 22

Saves By Period
Delaware Valley 4 1 5
Stevens 0 0 0

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Delaware Valley 0 0 0
Stevens 6 6 12

Fouls By Period
Delaware Valley 5 2 7
Stevens 4 0 4

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description



35:09 SIT Max Rokhsar Luca Campbell
GOAL by SIT Rokhsar, Max Assist by Campbell,
Luca.

51:46 SIT Emerico Vespucci GOAL by SIT Vespucci, Emerico.

53:48 SIT Luca Campbell Emerico Vespucci
GOAL by SIT Campbell, Luca Assist by
Vespucci, Emerico.

66:33 SIT Luca Campbell Emerson Kekesi
GOAL by SIT Campbell, Luca Assist by Kekesi,
Emerson.

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 SIT Castaneda-Chang, Guillermo at goalie for Stevens
00:00 DVU Lane, Aiden at goalie for Delaware Valley
00:27 SIT Corner kick [00:27].
00:55 SIT Shot by SIT Thompson, Terry, out right.
01:24 DVU Foul on Henson, Danny.
02:53 DVU Foul on Henson, Danny.
05:07 SIT Shot by SIT Hagen, Ethan, top, saved by Lane, Aiden.
05:17 SIT Corner kick [05:17].
05:56 SIT Shot by SIT Fields, Martin, out top.
06:43 DVU Foul on Grunwald, Andrew.
08:58 SIT Shot by SIT Campbell, Luca, bottom center, saved by Lane, Aiden.
11:48 SIT Foul on Hagen, Ethan.
15:08 SIT Shot by SIT Babovic, Brian, out top.
16:22 SIT Shot by SIT Maund, Dylan, out left.
18:32 SIT Corner kick [18:32].
19:08 SIT Shot by SIT Fields, Martin, out left.
19:28 DVU DVU substitution: Mugisha, Prince for Paulson, William.
20:44 SIT Shot by SIT Goldberg, Ben, out right.
22:34 SIT Shot by SIT Campbell, Luca, bottom center, saved by Lane, Aiden.
23:34 SIT Corner kick [23:34].
24:20 SIT Shot by SIT Fields, Martin, out top.
25:16 DVU Offside against Delaware Valley.
27:31 SIT SIT substitution: Rothwell, Kyle for Goldberg, Ben.
27:31 SIT SIT substitution: Martinez, Omar for O'Byrne, Ryan.
28:24 SIT Shot by SIT Hagen, Ethan, out top left.
29:38 SIT Foul on Vespucci, Emerico.
30:29 DVU Foul on Mugisha, Prince.
31:40 SIT Shot by SIT Babovic, Brian, bottom center, saved by Lane, Aiden.
33:44 DVU DVU substitution: Thelistin, Kervening for Henson, Danny.
34:18 DVU Foul on Mugisha, Prince.
34:45 SIT Corner kick [34:45].
35:09 SIT GOAL by SIT Rokhsar, Max Assist by Campbell, Luca.

Delaware Valley 0, Stevens 1
35:09 SIT SIT substitution: Alvarado, Alejandro for Vespucci, Emerico.
35:09 SIT SIT substitution: Martini, Tomas for Rokhsar, Max.
35:56 SIT Corner kick [35:56].
38:16 SIT SIT substitution: Kekesi, Emerson for Campbell, Luca.
38:16 SIT SIT substitution: Murillo, Matthew for Fields, Martin.
38:16 DVU DVU substitution: Rawlings, Breaden for Kurtz, Everett.
39:43 SIT Offside against Stevens.
42:25 SIT Foul on Murillo, Matthew.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 DVU

FOR DVU: , #1 Lane, Aiden, #3 George II, Ernort, #5 Grunwald, Andrew, #6 Watson, Rourke, #14 Luciani, Jacob,
#18 Rawlings, Breaden, #15 Debah, Amos, #16 Difillipo, Josh, #9 Mugisha, Prince, #21 Middel, Pepijn, #23 Hevener,
Roy.

45:00 SIT

FOR SIT: , #1 Castaneda-Chang, Guillermo, #3 Vespucci, Emerico, #4 Thompson, Terry, #6 Babovic, Brian, #7
Goldberg, Ben, #11 Campbell, Luca, #12 O'Byrne, Ryan, #18 Rokhsar, Max, #20 Hagen, Ethan, #23 Fields, Martin,
#35 Maund, Dylan.

45:00 SIT SIT substitution: Vespucci, Emerico for Alvarado, Alejandro.
45:00 SIT SIT substitution: Goldberg, Ben for Rothwell, Kyle.
45:00 SIT SIT substitution: Campbell, Luca for Kekesi, Emerson.
45:00 SIT SIT substitution: O'Byrne, Ryan for Martinez, Omar.
45:00 SIT SIT substitution: Rokhsar, Max for Martini, Tomas.
45:00 SIT SIT substitution: Fields, Martin for Murillo, Matthew.
45:00 DVU DVU substitution: Luciani, Jacob for Thelistin, Kervening.
46:39 SIT Shot by SIT Campbell, Luca, out top.
51:46 SIT GOAL by SIT Vespucci, Emerico.

Delaware Valley 0, Stevens 2



51:46 DVU DVU substitution: Geiger, Kam for Middel, Pepijn.
53:01 SIT Shot by SIT Goldberg, Ben, top, saved by Lane, Aiden.
53:48 SIT GOAL by SIT Campbell, Luca Assist by Vespucci, Emerico.

Delaware Valley 0, Stevens 3
54:02 SIT SIT substitution: Rothwell, Kyle for Fields, Martin.
54:02 DVU DVU substitution: Henson, Danny for Luciani, Jacob.
56:36 SIT Corner kick [56:36].
58:04 DVU Foul on George II, Ernort.
58:53 SIT SIT substitution: Martini, Tomas for O'Byrne, Ryan.
61:17 SIT Shot by SIT Vespucci, Emerico, out right.
63:44 SIT SIT substitution: Martinez, Omar for Vespucci, Emerico.
63:44 DVU DVU substitution: Middel, Pepijn for Geiger, Kam.
63:48 SIT Corner kick [63:48].
65:29 SIT SIT substitution: Lapczynski, Nick for Goldberg, Ben.
65:29 SIT SIT substitution: Kekesi, Emerson for Rokhsar, Max.
65:29 DVU DVU substitution: Luciani, Jacob for Henson, Danny.
65:29 DVU DVU substitution: Thelistin, Kervening for Hevener, Roy.
66:33 SIT GOAL by SIT Campbell, Luca Assist by Kekesi, Emerson.

Delaware Valley 0, Stevens 4
66:49 SIT SIT substitution: Carey, Luke for Campbell, Luca.
66:49 SIT SIT substitution: Lochbihler, Kevin for Hagen, Ethan.
66:49 SIT SIT substitution: Falcone, Dylan for Maund, Dylan.
66:49 DVU DVU substitution: Becker, Nick for Lane, Aiden.
70:29 DVU DVU substitution: Congdon, Nathan for Rawlings, Breaden.
70:29 DVU DVU substitution: Noel, Leevens for Mugisha, Prince.
71:52 SIT SIT substitution: O'Byrne, Ryan for Babovic, Brian.
71:52 SIT SIT substitution: Stolarski, Chayse for Martini, Tomas.
72:33 SIT SIT substitution: Ramani, Dion for Thompson, Terry.
76:19 SIT SIT substitution: Pinho, Joseph for Martinez, Omar.
76:19 SIT SIT substitution: DeOliveira, Christian for Rothwell, Kyle.
76:19 DVU DVU substitution: Mugisha, Prince for Noel, Leevens.
76:19 DVU DVU substitution: Hevener, Roy for Thelistin, Kervening.
80:55 SIT SIT substitution: Torres, Raymond for Castaneda-Chang, Guillermo.
80:55 SIT SIT substitution: Murillo, Matthew for Kekesi, Emerson.
80:55 SIT SIT substitution: Bucchere, Joey for Lochbihler, Kevin.
80:55 DVU DVU substitution: unknown player for Watson, Rourke.
80:55 DVU DVU substitution: unknown player for Luciani, Jacob.
81:43 DVU DVU substitution: Schaming, Kevin for unknown player.
81:43 DVU DVU substitution: Paulson, William for unknown player.
82:20 SIT SIT substitution: Errico, Michael for O'Byrne, Ryan.
82:20 SIT SIT substitution: Kovalchuk, John for Lapczynski, Nick.
82:20 DVU DVU substitution: Hedderich, Branden for Mugisha, Prince.
83:01 SIT Offside against Stevens.
83:56 SIT Shot by SIT Kovalchuk, John.
84:28 SIT SIT substitution: Alvarado, Alejandro for Carey, Luke.
84:28 DVU DVU substitution: Maxwell, Michael for Paulson, William.
84:28 DVU DVU substitution: Cochran, Dylan for Schaming, Kevin.
84:33 SIT Corner kick [84:33].
84:40 SIT Shot by SIT Murillo, Matthew, out top right.
85:02 DVU DVU substitution: Welch, Micheal for George II, Ernort.
85:53 SIT Corner kick [85:53].
86:02 SIT Corner kick [86:02].
86:29 DVU DVU substitution: Bangura, Sheku for Hevener, Roy.
86:54 DVU Foul on Cochran, Dylan.
88:38 SIT Offside against Stevens.
89:18 SIT Shot by SIT Errico, Michael.
89:47 SIT Corner kick [89:47].
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


